Draft Position1 | FNG | 5-9/2044.50 pts
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10
29
31
41
45
50
51
55
64
69
84
116
144
145
199
221
231
237
325
349
482

F-Name
Derrick
CeeDee
Geno
Aaron
Jerry
Courtland
DJ
David
Nico
Matthew
Mark
Minnesota
Alexander
Jason
Dak
Jake
Cooper
Harrison
Matthew
Cade
Tommy

L-Name
Henry
Lamb
Smith
AJones
Jeudy
Sutton
Moore
Montgomery
Collins
Stafford
Andrews
Vikings
Mattison
Myers
Prescott
Ferguson
Rush
Butker
Wright
York
DeVite

NFL Tm Pos
Bal RB
Dal WR
Sea QB
Min RB
Cle WR
Den WR
Chi WR
Det RB
Hou WR
LAR QB
Bal TE
Min DEF
LV RB
Sea K
Dal QB
Dal TE
Dal QB
KC K
Ten K
Cin K

NYG QB

TOTAL PTS
336.4
263.4
260
241.6
240.9
239.3
238.1
220.72
210.6
202.58
188.8

158
137.4
137
113.52
104.4
102.56
98
56
45
13.48



